

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

LPA 197/2018
In OWP 218/2014
IA (1/2018)
CM(763/2019[1/2019]).

J&K Tourism Dev. Corp Ltd.

...Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Bodh Raj & anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. P. N. Goja, Advocate for
Respondent No.1.

Coram :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned to 26.08.2019.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

(Rajesh Bindal)
Judge

Jammu
29.05.2019
Sunita.