

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case :- LPA No. 197/2018

J&K Tourism Dev. Corp. Ltd.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

Bodh Raj & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

ORDER

None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 29.10.2022.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE**

**(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
30.08.2022
Vishal

